orders 

State Wise Resumption Cases 

335 Delhi Haryana Uttar Pradesh Rajasthan 
53 104 135 43 

Further, the details of penalties imposed for violations are as follow:  

 From January 2024 till date, a total of Environmental Compensation of Rs. 2,38,80,000/- 

(Two crore thirty-eight lakhs and eighty thousand) has been imposed by DPCC against 539 
Projects of plot area greater than 500 sqm. 

 Direction under section 5 of the Environment (Protection) Act,1986 issued on 08.04.2019 to 
M/s NBCC (India) Ltd to stop the work for not following the Construction and Demolition